

VENDOR RANKING

CALL ORDER : 001
 LETTING DATE : 01/06/06 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : 20060106001
 DIVISION : 01
 CONTRACT TIME : 100 Calendar Days

COUNTIES : CULLMAN

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 for constructing the Planing, Resurfacing and Traffic Stripe
 on I-65 from MP 307.46 in Cullman to MP 315.68 near the
 Morgan County line. Length 8.220 mi.

PROJECT(S) : IM-I065(361)

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	07002 GOOD HOPE CONTRACTING CO., INC.	\$ 3,324,042.52	100.0000%
2	01087 APAC-SOUTHEAST, INC.	\$ 3,588,220.02	107.9475%
3	04013 DUNN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$ 3,588,808.27	107.9652%

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 001
LETTING DATE : 01/06/06 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : 20060106001
DIVISION : 01

COUNTIES : CULLMAN

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) 07002 GOOD HOPE CONTRACTING CO.,		(2) 01087 APAC-SOUTHEAST, INC.		(3) 04013 DUNN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0150 701C001 Solid Temporary Traffic Stripe	66.000	MILE	686.80000	45328.80	721.20000	47599.20	836.96000	55239.36
0160 703A002 Traffic Control Markings, Class 2, Type A	50.000	SQFT	5.05000	252.50	5.30000	265.00	6.15000	307.50
0170 705A030 Pavement Markers, Class A-H, Type 2-C	66.000	EACH	5.56000	366.96	5.83000	384.78	6.77000	446.82
0180 705A031 Pavement Markers, Class A-H, Type 1-A	1086.000	EACH	5.56000	6038.16	5.83000	6331.38	6.77000	7352.22
0190 731A010 Traffic Counting Units, Type K	1.000	EACH	7000.00000	7000.00	4410.00000	4410.00	4872.19000	4872.19
0200 731A014 Traffic Counting Units, Type O	1.000	EACH	7500.00000	7500.00	5040.00000	5040.00	5568.22000	5568.22
0210 740B000 Construction Signs	979.000	SQFT	7.95000	7783.05	8.91000	8722.89	9.85000	9643.15
0220 740C000 Special Construction Signs	20.000	SQFT	7.95000	159.00	9.47000	189.40	10.46000	209.20
0230 740D000 Channelizing Drums	200.000	EACH	60.80000	12160.00	55.68000	11136.00	61.54000	12308.00
0240 741C010 Portable Sequential Arrow And Chevron Sign Unit	2.000	EACH	2500.00000	5000.00	1350.00000	2700.00	1476.98000	2953.96
0250 742A001 Portable Changeable Message Sign, Type	2.000	EACH	15000.00000	30000.00	5600.00000	11200.00	6154.09000	12308.18
0260 998A000 Construction Fuel (Maximum Bid Limited To \$ 145,000.00)		LUMP	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
SECTION TOTALS				\$ 3,324,042.52		\$ 3,588,220.02		\$ 3,588,808.27
CONTRACT TOTALS				\$ 3,324,042.52		\$ 3,588,220.02		\$ 3,588,808.27